9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 24
03.06.2011 - 15:55

Men, 100m Freestyle

open class
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2010

Rank

Final A

WOLF Bernhard
MATITZ Christof
HOeFFERER Markus
GRIEBAUM Florian
URUN Vadim
SZUBERT Bartosz
RENUSZ Piotr
PREINER Patrick

©ONoGOA~WNE

Final B
9. KUREK Bartlomiej
10. MARIC Petar
11. ZUKOVIC Deni
12. RYCHLEWSKI Arthur

YB

88
91
94
93
91
88
96
93

94
95
95
87

SU Wien

Diana

SVSSi

1. WSK

Diana

MOSIR Sopot

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
ASV

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Osjecki Plivacki Klub

SU Wien

SU Wien

Time

53.62
54.05
54.13
56.07
56.15
56.51
57.05
57.42

56.51
58.65
59.97
1:03.94

Pts

669
653
650
585
583
572
555
545

572
511
478
394

50m 100m
26.14 27.48
26.26 27.79
26.14 27.99
26.89 29.18
27.18 28.97
27.07 29.44
27.61 29.44
27.93 29.49
27.74 28.77
27.85 30.80
28.81 31.16
31.03 32.91
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